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Department of Health
Department of Health
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Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

07/12/20
18/12/20
15/12/20
07/12/20
16/12/20
30/12/20
09/12/20
23/12/20
30/12/20
30/12/20
09/12/20
16/12/20
22/12/20
07/12/20
04/12/20
04/12/20
17/12/20
17/12/20
02/12/20
15/12/20
02/12/20
15/12/20
04/12/20



Expense Type

Equipment maintenance
Capital Non Pay Costs
Computer Software / Licence Fees
Audit Fees : Statutory
Electricity

Electricity

Patient Transport Services Contract
Registration Fees

Blood

Insurance

Various consumables

Various consumables

Various consumables

Capital Non Pay Costs
Healthcare services

Non clinical support services
Healthcare services

Healthcare services

Rates

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs
Computer Hardware Purchases
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Expense Area

ESTATES

SALIX IMPROVEMENTS
IMT DEPARTMENT
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
ESTATES MECHANICAL
ESTATES MECHANICAL
TRANSPORT
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VETERANS CENTRE
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
HEALTHCARE SERVICES
ESTATES MECHANICAL
MRI CAPITAL

BACKLOG MAINTENANCE CAPITAL
SALIX IMPROVEMENTS
COVID-19
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Supplier

ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD
AUTOFLAME ENGINEERING LTD
BIG HAND LTD

DELOITTE LLP

EDF ENERGY

EDF ENERGY

FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES

HEALTHCARE QUALITY IMPROVEMENT PARTNERSHIP LTD (HQIP)

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

PINNEGAR HAYWARD DESIGN

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD

STAFFORDSHIRE MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS LTD

ZLC ENERGY LTD

ZONES UK LTD
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Transaction Number
ARMI1908335

INVO7891
INV-BLTD-008207
8001460901
8767085
8835420
26239
S06686
892556
SICX403869

m410412.dat-07-dec-20
m411112.dat-14-dec-20
m411812 v2.dat-21-dec-20
2294/20/757
10140461
10140461
50032078
50032083
2500000278580 DEC 2020
1051089893
783/M1636
3219
499383
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Amount Vat Reg Num
90563.3
63284.83
30850.17
47400
46081.75
57616.84
31180
60598.78
25508.68
233276.1
124032.52
150525.06
150861.5
43109.08
165504
33755
60000
60000
59392
45688.19
31248.48
149493.6
28849.2
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